THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

A REGENCY STYLE STATUARY MARBLE FIREPLACE WITH BRASS ORMOLU ENRICHMENTS

A Statuary white marble fireplace in the Regency style. The reeded jambs surmounted by brass ormolu wreaths. The reeded
frieze with centre plaque featuring ormolu adornment of tied foliage and cascading ribbons. English, 20th century.

Stock No: 3544  Price: £5,500 + VAT

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf
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1555mm
1225mm
1025mm

1115mm
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Thornhill Galleries, 43-45 Wellington Crescent, New Malden, Greater London, KT3 3NE, UK
T: +44 (0) 208 949 4757 | E: sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk | W: thornhillgalleries.co.uk
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